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Men

University of Findlay

Augustana College (South Dakota)
Slippery Rock University of Pennsylvania
Christian Brothers University

Texas A&M University-Commerce
Limestone College

Colorado School of Mines

East Central University

Millersville University of Pennsylvania
Northwest Nazarene University
Brigham Young University, Hawaii
Flagler College

Merrimack College

Western State College of Colorado
Drury University

Edinboro University of Pennsylvania
University of Charleston (West Virginia)
College of Saint Rose

California University of Pennsylvania
University of the Sciences in Philadelphia
University of Nebraska at Kearney
University of Alaska Anchorage
Michigan Technological University

New Mexico Highlands University
Georgia College & State University
Southwest Baptist University

Hawaii Pacific University

Wayne State University (Michigan)
Truman State University

University of Minnesota Duluth
University of Wisconsin, Parkside
University of California, San Diego
Ashland University

University of Colorado, Colorado Springs

St. Martin’s University

3.59
3.518
3.474
3.465
3.459

3.36
3.355

3.34
3.336

3.33

331

331

331

331
3.302

33

3.29
3.273
3.255
3.254
3.243
3.233

3.23
3.215

3.21
3.184

3.18

3.18

3.16
3.158
3.157
3.153
3.148
3.131

3.13
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Women

Wingate University
Northern State University

Western Washington University

Missouri University of Science & Technology

Carson-Newman College

Kutztown University of Pennsylvania
Minnesota State University, Mankato
Lock Haven University of Pennsylvania
Harding University

University of Tampa

West Chester University of Pennsylvania
Fort Hays State University

Adams State College

Gannon University

Northwood University (Michigan)

Fort Lewis College

Lees-McRae College

Clayton State University

Eastern New Mexico University

Tiffin University

Adelphi University

Hillsdale College

Saginaw Valley State University

Seattle Pacific University

Ashland University

Minnesota State University Moorhead
Harding University

Mansfield University of Pennsylvania
University of the Incarnate Word
Northern State University

Truman State University

Gannon University

Michigan Technological University
Missouri Southern State University

Slippery Rock University of Pennsylvania

3.13
3.122
3.12
3.106
31
3.1
31
3.086
3.08
3.08
3.071
3.07
3.05
3.04
3.04
3.03
3.03
3.02
3.015
3.01
3.006

3.006

3.737
3.734
3.732
3.71
3.67
3.653
3.634
3.63
3.61
3.61
3.61

3.601
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Northwest Nazarene University
Saginaw Valley State University
University of Charleston (West Virginia)
Wayne State College (Nebraska)
West Virginia Wesleyan College
Clarion University of Pennsylvania
Brigham Young University, Hawaii
Northern Kentucky University
Wingate University

University of Mary

Fort Hays State University
Alderson-Broaddus College
University of Findlay

Shippensburg University of Pennsylvania
Western State College of Colorado
Abilene Christian University

Adams State College

Georgia College & State University
Merrimack College

Northern Michigan University
University of Central Missouri
University of Tampa

Wheeling Jesuit University

Grand Valley State University

Flagler College

Kutztown University of Pennsylvania
Northwood University (Michigan)
West Chester University of Pennsylvania
Hawaii Pacific University

Southwest Baptist University
University of Wisconsin, Parkside
Edinboro University of Pennsylvania
Bellarmine University

University of South Carolina Aiken
Drury University

Anderson University (South Carolina)

3.6
3.59
3.587
3.571
3.57
3.541
3.52
3.51
3.51
3.487
3.48
3.46
3.45
3.44
3.44
3.42
3.41
3.41
3.41
3.41
3.41
3.41
3.41
3.4
3.38
3.38
3.38
3.371
3.37
3.363
3.362
3.36
3.35
3.35
3.348

3.34

Page 3 of 5



U.S. Track & Field and Cross Country Coaches Association

2008 DivisionII All-Academic Teams Cross Country

© USTFCCCA

Montana State University-Billings
Seton Hill University

University of Southern Indiana
Adelphi University

University of the Sciences in Philadelphia
Carson-Newman College

Lees-McRae College

Wayne State University (Michigan)
Hillsdale College

East Central University

University of California, San Diego
West Texas A&M University
Millersville University of Pennsylvania
University of Nebraska at Kearney
Christian Brothers University

University of Minnesota Duluth

California State University, San Bernardino

Lenoir-Rhyne College

Lock Haven University of Pennsylvania
University of Massachusetts at Lowell
Winona State University

University of Alaska Anchorage
Augustana College (South Dakota)
Florida Institute of Technology
Bloomsburg University of Pennsylvania
St. Martin’s University

Central Washington University

Le Moyne College

Bemidji State University

Florida Southern College

St. Andrews Presbyterian College

St. Cloud State University

Nova Southeastern University
Georgian Court University

Stonehill College

Mars Hill College

3.34
3.34
3.34
3.339
3.33
3.32
3.32
3.32
3.314
331
331
331
3.298
3.298
3.296
3.295
3.29
3.285
3.266
3.266
3.24
3.235
3.23
3.23
3.22
3.22
3.203
3.2
3.18
3.178
3.168
3.162
3.154
3.153
3.15

3.14
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Ferris State University

Western Washington University
Arkansas Tech University
College of Saint Rose

Fort Lewis College

Tiffin University

Emporia State University

San Francisco State University
Concordia University, St. Paul
Converse College

Limestone College

Southern Arkansas University
Colorado School of Mines
University of Colorado, Colorado Springs

University of Alabama in Huntsville

3.136
3.11
31
31
3.09
3.09
3.084
3.062
3.06
3.06
3.056
3.023
3.013
3.004

3.001
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