#### 2008 Division II All-Academic Teams Cross Country

Gender	School	GPA
vlen		
	University of Findlay	3.59
	Augustana College (South Dakota)	3.518
	Slippery Rock University of Pennsylvania	3.474
	Christian Brothers University	3.465
	Texas A&M University-Commerce	3.459
	Limestone College	3.36
	Colorado School of Mines	3.355
	East Central University	3.34
	Millersville University of Pennsylvania	3.336
	Northwest Nazarene University	3.33
	Brigham Young University, Hawaii	3.31
	Flagler College	3.31
	Merrimack College	3.31
	Western State College of Colorado	3.31
	Drury University	3.302
	Edinboro University of Pennsylvania	3.3
	University of Charleston (West Virginia)	3.29
	College of Saint Rose	3.273
	California University of Pennsylvania	3.255
	University of the Sciences in Philadelphia	3.254
	University of Nebraska at Kearney	3.243
	University of Alaska Anchorage	3.233
	Michigan Technological University	3.23
	New Mexico Highlands University	3.215
	Georgia College & State University	3.21
	Southwest Baptist University	3.184
	Hawaii Pacific University	3.18
	Wayne State University (Michigan)	3.18
	Truman State University	3.16
	University of Minnesota Duluth	3.158
	University of Wisconsin, Parkside	3.157
	University of California, San Diego	3.153
	Ashland University	3.148
	University of Colorado, Colorado Springs	3.131
	St. Martin's University	3.13

© USTFCCCA Page 1 of 5

## 2008 Division II All-Academic Teams Cross Country

Gender Gender	School	GPA GPA
	Wingate University	3.13
	Northern State University	3.122
	Western Washington University	3.12
	Missouri University of Science & Technology	3.106
	Carson-Newman College	3.1
	Kutztown University of Pennsylvania	3.1
	Minnesota State University, Mankato	3.1
	Lock Haven University of Pennsylvania	3.086
	Harding University	3.08
	University of Tampa	3.08
	West Chester University of Pennsylvania	3.071
	Fort Hays State University	3.07
	Adams State College	3.05
	Gannon University	3.04
	Northwood University (Michigan)	3.04
	Fort Lewis College	3.03
	Lees-McRae College	3.03
	Clayton State University	3.02
	Eastern New Mexico University	3.015
	Tiffin University	3.01
	Adelphi University	3.006
	Hillsdale College	3.006
	Saginaw Valley State University	3
Women		
	Seattle Pacific University	3.737
	Ashland University	3.734
	Minnesota State University Moorhead	3.732
	Harding University	3.71
	Mansfield University of Pennsylvania	3.67
	University of the Incarnate Word	3.653
	Northern State University	3.634
	Truman State University	3.63
	Gannon University	3.61
	Michigan Technological University	3.61
	Missouri Southern State University	3.61
	Slippery Rock University of Pennsylvania	3.601

© USTFCCCA Page 2 of 5

### 2008 Division II All-Academic Teams Cross Country

DIVISIO	ii ii Aii-Acauciiiic I caiiis Ci	USS COU
Gender	School	GPA
	Northwest Nazarene University	3.6
	Saginaw Valley State University	3.59
	University of Charleston (West Virginia)	3.587
	Wayne State College (Nebraska)	3.571
	West Virginia Wesleyan College	3.57
	Clarion University of Pennsylvania	3.541
	Brigham Young University, Hawaii	3.52
	Northern Kentucky University	3.51
	Wingate University	3.51
	University of Mary	3.487
	Fort Hays State University	3.48
	Alderson-Broaddus College	3.46
	University of Findlay	3.45
	Shippensburg University of Pennsylvania	3.44
	Western State College of Colorado	3.44
	Abilene Christian University	3.42
	Adams State College	3.41
	Georgia College & State University	3.41
	Merrimack College	3.41
	Northern Michigan University	3.41
	University of Central Missouri	3.41
	University of Tampa	3.41
	Wheeling Jesuit University	3.41
	Grand Valley State University	3.4
	Flagler College	3.38
	Kutztown University of Pennsylvania	3.38
	Northwood University (Michigan)	3.38
	West Chester University of Pennsylvania	3.371
	Hawaii Pacific University	3.37
	Southwest Baptist University	3.363
	University of Wisconsin, Parkside	3.362
	Edinboro University of Pennsylvania	3.36
	Bellarmine University	3.35
	University of South Carolina Aiken	3.35
	Drury University	3.348
	Anderson University (South Carolina)	3.34

© USTFCCCA Page 3 of 5

### 2008 Division II All-Academic Teams Cross Country

School G	PA
Montana State University-Billings	3.34
Seton Hill University	3.34
University of Southern Indiana	3.34
Adelphi University	3.339
University of the Sciences in Philadelphia	3.33
Carson-Newman College	3.32
Lees-McRae College	3.32
Wayne State University (Michigan)	3.32
Hillsdale College	3.314
East Central University	3.31
University of California, San Diego	3.31
West Texas A&M University	3.31
Millersville University of Pennsylvania	3.298
University of Nebraska at Kearney	3.298
Christian Brothers University	3.296
University of Minnesota Duluth	3.295
California State University, San Bernardino	3.29
Lenoir-Rhyne College	3.285
Lock Haven University of Pennsylvania	3.266
University of Massachusetts at Lowell	3.266
Winona State University	3.24
University of Alaska Anchorage	3.235
Augustana College (South Dakota)	3.23
Florida Institute of Technology	3.23
Bloomsburg University of Pennsylvania	3.22
St. Martin's University	3.22
Central Washington University	3.203
Le Moyne College	3.2
Bemidji State University	3.18
Florida Southern College	3.178
St. Andrews Presbyterian College	3.168
St. Cloud State University	3.162
Nova Southeastern University	3.154
Georgian Court University	3.153
Stonehill College	3.15
Mars Hill College	3.14
	Montana State University Seton Hill University University of Southern Indiana Adelphi University University of the Sciences in Philadelphia Carson-Newman College Lees-McRae College Wayne State University (Michigan) Hillsdale College East Central University University of California, San Diego West Texas A&M University Millersville University of Pennsylvania University of Nebraska at Kearney Christian Brothers University University of Minnesota Duluth California State University, San Bernardino Lenoir-Rhyne College Lock Haven University of Pennsylvania University of Massachusetts at Lowell Winona State University University of Alaska Anchorage Augustana College (South Dakota) Florida Institute of Technology Bloomsburg University of Pennsylvania St. Martin's University Central Washington University Le Moyne College Bemidji State University Florida Southern College St. Andrews Presbyterian College St. Andrews Presbyterian College St. Cloud State University Georgian Court University Georgian Court University

© USTFCCCA Page 4 of 5

### 2008 Division II All-Academic Teams Cross Country

Gender	School	GPA
	Ferris State University	3.136
	Western Washington University	3.11
	Arkansas Tech University	3.1
	College of Saint Rose	3.1
	Fort Lewis College	3.09
	Tiffin University	3.09
	Emporia State University	3.084
	San Francisco State University	3.062
	Concordia University, St. Paul	3.06
	Converse College	3.06
	Limestone College	3.056
	Southern Arkansas University	3.023
	Colorado School of Mines	3.013
	University of Colorado, Colorado Springs	3.004
	University of Alabama in Huntsville	3.001

© USTFCCCA Page 5 of 5